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The Washington Economy
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Annual Job Change
Washington MSA (2012-2025)
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GDP: U.S. & DC Metro
2001 - 2023 (Billions, $2017)

Source: Bureau of Economic Analysis (Nominal Dollars), GMU Center for Regional Analysis 
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Elements of Population Change 
Washington MSA
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Annual Job Change
Washington MSA (2012-2025)
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Jobs by Sub-Region
2012 - 2025

Source: Bureau of Labor Statistics (Not Seasonally Adjusted), GMU Center for Regional Analysis
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Jobs by Sub-Region
Percent Change From Jan 2012

Source: Bureau of Labor Statistics (Not Seasonally Adjusted), GMU Center for Regional Analysis
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Federal Government
Northern Virginia

Source: Bureau of Labor Statistics (Not Seasonally Adjusted), GMU Center for Regional Analysis
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Median Home Sales Price
Washington MSA
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Non-Farm Payroll Jobs
Percent Change From Jan 2012

Source: Bureau of Labor Statistics (Not Seasonally Adjusted), GMU Center for Regional Analysis
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Non-Farm Payroll Jobs
Northern Virginia, Dallas

Source: Bureau of Labor Statistics (Not Seasonally Adjusted), GMU Center for Regional Analysis
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Housing Units
Northern Virginia, Dallas

1,048,915 1,187,657 

2,545,100 

3,172,198 

1,000,000

1,500,000

2,000,000

2,500,000

3,000,000

3,500,000

NoVA Dallas

Source: U. S. Census Bureau, Population Estimates Program . GMU Center for Regional Analysis



Housing Units
Northern Virginia, Dallas 

Percent Change from 2012
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